No. C 39660

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jun 30, 2011
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

LONG VALLEY FINNISH CHURCH, INC. (THE)
BILL LEAF

P.0.BOX 671 908 DIVOT CIRCLE
PRESIDENT

CASCADE ID 83611

USA

ALBERT GESTRIN
12252 HWY 55
CASCADE ID 83611

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address

DIRECTOR JAKE MAKI BOX 686

DIRECTOR ALBERT GESTRIN 12252 HIGHWAY 55 PAST PRESIDENT
DIRECTOR GERRY IKOLA 14179 HIGHWAY 55

DIRECTOR LARRY A ELD 2056 E. BROWNING

DIRECTOR MARVIN HEIKKILA P.0.BOX AR

DIRECTOR DALE BOLLAR 12 KNOB HILL DR

SECRETARY HAZEL DEAN BOLLAR 32 KNOB HILL DR

City State Country
LAKE FORK ID USA
CASCADE ID USA
MCCALL ID USA
MERIDIAN ID USA
MCCALL ID USA
MCCALL ID USA
MCCALL ID USA

Postal Code
83635
83611
83638
83642
83638
83638
83638

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 39660

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Bill Leaf
Name (type or print): Bill Leaf

Date: 05/23/2011
Title: President

Processed 05/23/2011

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




